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RTI disclosure (Section – 4(1)(b)(ix) -a directory of its officers and employees); 

 

 

Campus/ 

HO 

 

Designation 

 

Name 

 

E-mail 

 
Office 
Telephone No. 
 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Director Dr. Javid  Ahmad Wani director.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300995 

(0194-2300994 
Ext.300) 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Joint Director Mr. Sandeep Sachan jointdirector.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 207 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Accounts Officer Mr. Man Singh accountsofficer.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 305 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Professor Mr. Syed Azher syed.azher@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 2019 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Professor Ms. Nousheen Qazi nousheen.qazi@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 2021 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Professor Mr. Vijay Kant Verma vijaykant.verma@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 2016 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Professor Dr. Yaseer Ahmad Mir yaseerahmad.mir@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 202 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Professor Mr. Varun Mehrotra  varun.mehrotra1@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 200 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Professor Mr. Shashi Ranjan shashi.ranjan@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 200 
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NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Professor Mr. Arvind Kumar Madheshiya  arvind.madheshiya@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 200 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Professor Ms. Swati Thakur  swati.thakur2@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 200 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Consultant  Mr. Nisar Ahmad Bhat consultant.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 307 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Research Assistant  Mr. Talib Rashid  talib.rashid@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 302 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Research Assistant Mr. Asif Arshid  asif.arshid@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 303 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Sr. Assistant Accounts   Mr. Suhail Ahmad  sr.assistant.accounts.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 306 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Assistant Accounts  Mr. Arif Hussain  assistant.accounts.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 306 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Library Assistant Mr. Abid Hussain Bhat libraryassistant.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 201 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Junior Translation 

Officer  

Ms. Ritu Singh hindiofficer.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 306 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Lab Assistant IT Mr. Zubair Aslam  zubair.aslam@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 304 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Lab Assistant FD Ms. Sameena Arif fd.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 200 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

PR Manager   Mr. Manzoor ul Hassan   pr.srinagar@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 205 
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NIFT 

Srinagar 

Junior Assistant  Mr. Bilal Ahmad Bhat  bilalbashir036@gmail.com  0194-2300994 

Ext. 306 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Junior Assistant  Mr. Suhail Shafi Lone  fc.srinagar@nift.ac.in   0194-2300994 

Ext. 200 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Junior Assistant  Mr. Vishal Kumar  vishal.kumar36@nift.ac.in  0194-2300994 

Ext. 306 

NIFT 

Srinagar 

Junior Assistant Mr. Ashok Kumar alamba.ashok265@gmail.com  0194-2300994 

Ext. 302 

 

 

Dated: 25-01-2022 
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